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The menu of Revolution Bakery 100% Gluten-free Santa, Fe New Mexico from Santa Fe includes 16 meals. On
average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about $6.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What
User likes about Revolution Bakery 100% Gluten-free Santa, Fe New Mexico:

It's hard to find gluten free food when traveling but luckily, my husband found this place for breakfast. We had the
quiche, breakfast bar, croissant and a couple of cookies. All of the food was outstanding and service was great.
Even my husband who is not gf loved it. read more. What User doesn't like about Revolution Bakery 100%
Gluten-free Santa, Fe New Mexico:

Must have been a bad day at the office. Whomever | spoke with, to ask about an order for a wake, was very
short with me, cut me off, and did not want to be helpful and answer a question before hanging up on me. Bad
enough that | signed into Yelp to leave a review and | haven't done that in years. If you arent free to speak to
your customers, don't answer the phone...? | bet your food is good, but your customer servic... read more.
Revolution Bakery 100% Gluten-free Santa, Fe New Mexico from Santa Fe offers its customers out of the oven
pastries and a selection of cold and hot beverages, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here. After the
meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Furthermore, the drinks
menu in this eatery is impressive and offers a good and extensive assortment of beers from the area and from
worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.
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Revolution Bakery 100%

Mexico Menu
Snacks

BROWNIES

lstle things

CROISSANT

?Alo ]

BRIOCHE

Sweets & Ice

COOKIES

Beverages

COLD-BREW LATTE

Coffee

COLD-BREW COFFEE

fresh Baked Breads

SOURDOUGH BOULE

$3.5

$8.0

$3.8

$3.8

$8.0

Balkied Goods

BREAKFAST BARS

drtisanal Sourdough

BOULE

Gluten Tree and Vegan
Breads

HERBED BOULE

Gluten Tree Breads

CLASSIC CINNAMON AND RAISIN
CARDAMOM AND FIG

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
RICE

$4.8

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
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